© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME:EX2S-RGBW.SPEC
May 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
RGB+W Surface mountExtend 2
SHIELDING
DIRECT
Spotless Lens
SO
Wall Wash
WW
Graze
GZ
Asymmetric
ASO
Batwing
BW
 2 13/16"
 2 1/2"
3/4"
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W SO
1050 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 64 lm/W GZ
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W ASO
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W BW
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W WW
*Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:EX2S-RGBW.SPEC
May 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RGB+W Surface mountExtend 2
WEIGHT
4 ft  8 lbs / 3.6 kg
8 ft  16 lbs / 7.2 kg
12 ft  24 lbs / 10.8 kg
FINISH
Powder coated, custom finishes are available.
OPTICS
SO Spotless lens;
ASO Asymmetric Spotless lens;
WW Wallwash;
BW Batwing;
GZ Graze.
Impact modified PMMA lens used for all shielding options.
LED SYSTEM
CRI 90 color rendering index.
CRI Color
Tuning
90 CRI for CTRGBW.
Note: RGB+W allows you to select the 'white
point' (CCT) + CRI, delivering a more flexible
and powerful white than standard RGBW.
CCT Color
Tuning
30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 250C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing